WSL

DIVISION 1
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Taunton Vivary A
Williton

North Petherton A
Bridgwater A
North Petherton B
Wellington A
Taunton Deane A
Victoria Park
Watchet

10 Minehead A
11 Burnham on Sea A

DIVISION 2
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Bridgwater B
Taunton Deane B
Eastover A
Taunton Vivary B
Burnham on Sea B
Wellington B
Minehead B
Wellington C

North Petherton C

10 Taunton Vivary C
11 Eastover B
Last week | wrote (on web site) that Brwtr A on paper had an easy ride v Well A who had yet to win but added

there was no such thing in the WSBL.
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Progressive League Table 6 Matches up to and including 29 June 2017
Matches
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For
339
346
289
328
295
242
254
251
240
210
282

For
361
301
277
321
316
274
261
225
279
230
162

Shots
Agst
291
284
250
309
306
227
237
266
279
273
350

Shots
Agst
259
219
227
274
300
244
260
268
340
328
278

Diff
48
62
39
19
-11
15
17
-15
-39
-63
-68

Diff
102
82
50
47
16
30
1
-43
-61
-98
-116

Points
50
42
38
38
37
33
32
32
25
19
14

Points
57
49
49
47
36
35
28
20
14

8
5

Home
TD A
BW A
NP A
BOS A
Watchet

Well A
TDA
MHD A
NP A
VIC PK

Home
TD B
BW B
TV C
BOS B
Well C

Well B
TD B
MHD B
TV C
NP C

shts pts
Away
40 1 TV A
48 2 MHDA
60 10 Williton
45 2 VICPK
36 2 NPB
NEXT WEEK
BW A
Williton
BOS A
Watchet
NP B
Bye Taunton A
Away
43 6 TVB
54 10 MHDB
52 4 EstvrA
63 9 EstvwrB
48 12 NPC
NEXT WEEK
BW B
Estvr A
BOS B
Well C
Estvr B

Bye Taunton B
As you can see | was right ! Sadly | have no idea of the rink scores to gauge how close was the match.

In the Derby at the Deane Taunton A mastered Deane A despite dropping a 7 on one rink and missed out on a 12 pointer by 1 shot. Well done.
Drama with the B teams in that it was a perfect draw 43pts each and 1 rink apiece | drawn for 6 points each . Not sure whether this is a unique result.
NP A at 60 -46 look clear winners but 1 shot up & 1 shot down on the rinks tells a different story. Have Vic Pk have shaken off their losing streak ?

In Div 2 How those rink points add up. A drawn rink at BoS saw Eastover B get 1 point and at Vivary park Eastover A lost out on 2 rinks but won the match.

Just one 12pointer this week, my but it's tough in the WSBL ..
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Enjoy your bowls Watch this space. Alan
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