WSL	Progre	essive	Leagu	ıe Tab	le 6 N	/latche	s up to	and in	cluding 29	June	2017						
DIVISION 1			Match	es		Rinks			Shots				shts	pts		shts	pts
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away		
1 Taunton Vivary A	6	4	0	2	12	2	4	339	291	48	50	TD A	40	1	TV A	50	11
2 Williton	6	3	0	3	12	0	6	346	284	62	42	BW A	48	2	MHD A	51	10
3 North Petherton A	5	4	0	1	7	0	8	289	250	39	38	NP A	60	10	Williton	46	2
4 Bridgwater A	6	3	0	3	10	0	8	328	309	19	38	BOS A	45	2	VIC PK	66	10
5 North Petherton B	6	3	1	2	8	0	10	295	306	-11	37	Watchet	36	2	NP B	66	10
6 Wellington A	5	3	0	2	7	1	7	242	227	15	33		NEXT WEEK				
7 Taunton Deane A	5	2	1	2	8	1	6	254	237	17	32	Well A			BW A		
8 Victoria Park	5	3	0	2	7	0	8	251	266	-15	32	TD A			Williton		
9 Watchet	5	2	0	3	6	1	8	240	279	-39	25	MHD A			BOS A		
10 Minehead A	5	1	0	4	6	1	8	210	273	-63	19	NP A			Watche	t	
11 Burnham on Sea A	6	1	0	5	4	0	14	282	350	-68	14	VIC PK			NP B		
										Bye Taunton A							
													Dyc	ıauıı	torr / t		
DIVISION 2			Match	ies		Rinks			Shots				Бус	ıauıı	ton / t		
DIVISION 2	Р	W	Match D	ies L	W	Rinks D	L	For	Shots Agst	Diff	Points	Home	Бус	i auri	Away		
DIVISION 2 1 Bridgwater B	P 6	W 5		ies L 1	W 13		L 4	For 361		Diff 102	Points 57	Home TD B	43	6		43	6
			D	L		D			Agst						Away	_	6 2
1 Bridgwater B	6	5	D 0	L 1	13	D 1	4	361	Agst 259	102	57	TD B	43	6	Away TV B	50	
Bridgwater B Taunton Deane B	6 5	5 4	D 0 1	L 1 0	13 10	D 1 2	4 3	361 301	Agst 259 219	102 82	57 49	TD B BW B	43 54	6 10	Away TV B MHD B	50 54	2
1 Bridgwater B2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A	6 5 5	5 4 5	D 0 1	L 1 0 0	13 10 8	D 1 2 3	4 3 4	361 301 277	Agst 259 219 227	102 82 50	57 49 49	TD B BW B TV C	43 54 52	6 10 4	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A	50 54	2 8
1 Bridgwater B2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A4 Taunton Vivary B	6 5 5 6	5 4 5 4	D 0 1 0 1	L 1 0 0 1	13 10 8 9	D 1 2 3 2	4 3 4 7	361 301 277 321	Agst 259 219 227 274	102 82 50 47	57 49 49 47	TD B BW B TV C BOS B	43 54 52 63	6 10 4 9 12	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A Estvr B NP C	50 54 40	2 8 3
1 Bridgwater B2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A4 Taunton Vivary B5 Burnham on Sea B	6 5 5 6 6	5 4 5 4 3	D 0 1 0 1	L 1 0 0 1 3	13 10 8 9 7	D 1 2 3 2 4	4 3 4 7 7	361 301 277 321 316	Agst 259 219 227 274 300	102 82 50 47 16	57 49 49 47 36	TD B BW B TV C BOS B	43 54 52 63 48	6 10 4 9 12	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A Estvr B NP C	50 54 40	2 8 3
 Bridgwater B Taunton Deane B Eastover A Taunton Vivary B Burnham on Sea B Wellington B 	6 5 6 6 5	5 4 5 4 3 3	D 0 1 0 1 0	L 1 0 0 1 3 2	13 10 8 9 7 8	D 1 2 3 2 4 1	4 3 4 7 7 6	361 301 277 321 316 274	Agst 259 219 227 274 300 244	102 82 50 47 16 30	57 49 49 47 36 35	TD B BW B TV C BOS B Well C	43 54 52 63 48	6 10 4 9 12	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A Estvr B NP C EEK	50 54 40 37	2 8 3
 1 Bridgwater B 2 Taunton Deane B 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton Vivary B 5 Burnham on Sea B 6 Wellington B 7 Minehead B 	6 5 6 6 5 5	5 4 5 4 3 2	D 0 1 0 1 0 0	L 1 0 0 1 3 2	13 10 8 9 7 8	D 1 2 3 2 4 1	4 3 4 7 7 6 7	361 301 277 321 316 274 261	Agst 259 219 227 274 300 244 260	102 82 50 47 16 30	57 49 49 47 36 35 28	TD B BW B TV C BOS B Well C	43 54 52 63 48	6 10 4 9 12	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A Estvr B NP C EEK BW B	50 54 40 37	2 8 3
 Bridgwater B Taunton Deane B Eastover A Taunton Vivary B Burnham on Sea B Wellington B Minehead B Wellington C 	6 5 6 6 5 5 5	5 4 5 4 3 3 2	D 0 1 0 1 0 0 0	L 1 0 0 1 3 2 3 4	13 10 8 9 7 8 8 7	D 1 2 3 2 4 1 0	4 3 4 7 7 6 7 8	361 301 277 321 316 274 261 225	Agst 259 219 227 274 300 244 260 268	102 82 50 47 16 30 1	57 49 49 47 36 35 28 20	TD B BW B TV C BOS B Well C Well B TD B	43 54 52 63 48	6 10 4 9 12	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A Estvr B NP C EEK BW B Estvr A	50 54 40 37	2 8 3
 1 Bridgwater B 2 Taunton Deane B 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton Vivary B 5 Burnham on Sea B 6 Wellington B 7 Minehead B 8 Wellington C 9 North Petherton C 	6 5 6 6 5 5 6	5 4 5 4 3 3 2 1	D 0 1 0 1 0 0 0	L 1 0 1 3 2 3 4 5	13 10 8 9 7 8 8 7 4	D 1 2 3 2 4 1 0 0	4 3 4 7 7 6 7 8 14	361 301 277 321 316 274 261 225 279	Agst 259 219 227 274 300 244 260 268 340	102 82 50 47 16 30 1 -43 -61	57 49 49 47 36 35 28 20 14	TD B BW B TV C BOS B Well C Well B TD B MHD B	43 54 52 63 48	6 10 4 9 12	Away TV B MHD B Estvr A Estvr B NP C EEK BW B Estvr A BOS B	50 54 40 37	2 8 3

Last week I wrote (on web site) that Brwtr A on paper had an easy ride v Well A who had yet to win but added

Bye Taunton B
there was no such thing in the WSBL.

As you can see I was right! Sadly I have no idea of the rink scores to gauge how close was the match.

In the Derby at the Deane Taunton A mastered Deane A despite dropping a 7 on one rink and missed out on a 12 pointer by 1 shot. Well done.

Drama with the B teams in that it was a perfect draw 43pts each and 1 rink apiece I drawn for 6 points each. Not sure whether this is a unique result. NP A at 60 -46 look clear winners but 1 shot up & 1 shot down on the rinks tells a different story. Have Vic Pk have shaken off their losing streak?

In Div 2 How those rink points add up. A drawn rink at BoS saw Eastover B get 1 point and at Vivary park Eastover A lost out on 2 rinks but won the match.

Just one 12pointer this week, my but it's tough in the WSBL .. Enjoy your bowls Watch this space. Alan